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HOT / ICED DRINKS
Loose Leaf Tea
Babyccino

Macchiato/ Cortado

Espresso - Single / Double

Americano - Regular / Large

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Macha

Hot Chocolate
Syrups

Milks

SOFT DRINKS

Apple Juice, Lemonade,
Elderflower or Cola

Kombucha

Still or Sparkling Water
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CHANGE
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£3

£1.80

£3

£2.20 / £2.50
£3 /7 £3.20
£3.40

£3.80

£3.80

t4

£3.50

£0.50

COW / OAT / SOYA

£3.50

£5
£2.50

ALCOHOL

Large wine 250ml
Small wine 175ml
Prosecco

Lager or Pale Ale
Ciders

Spirit & Mixer - Single / Double
Gin, Tequila, Vodka or Rum

LOW OR NO ALCOHOL

Hazy Pale (0.5% ABV)

Pentire & Mixer - Single / Double

COUNTER
Cakes
Pastries
Cannoali
Crisps
Popcorn
Olives
Peanuts

Ice Creams & Sorbets

£9

£/

£/
£5.50
£5.50
£5 7 £9

£5.50
£5 7/ £9

£3.80
£2.50
£2

£1.50
£1.50
£3

£2.50
£3.50



